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SGRI 50

Article number

Technical data

Material

Colour

Weight

Weight including packaging
Width

Height

Depth

Width with packaging
Height with packaging
Depth with packaging
Packing unit

Range

GTIN (EAN)

Dimensioned drawing [mm]

579
0 520
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MAICO
C_VENTILATOREN

Short description

Round protective grille, metal, grey, DN 500

Metal
grey
1,4 kg
1,4 kg
520 mm
579 mm
5mm
520 mm
579 mm
5 mm

1 piece
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